
APPETIZERS
Chicken Lasooni Tikka   13.99
tender boneless chicken flavoured with
garlic and a blend of spices, 4 pcs

Tandoori Chicken   9.99
chicken marinated in tandoori paste
and grilled in a tandoor oven, 1 pc

Grilled Jumbo Shrimp   17.99
juicy black tiger shrimp grilled with a
spicy kick, 3 pcs

Grilled Lamb Chops   18.99
frenched lamb chops seasoned
with herbs de provence, 2 pcs

CHAATS     SNACKS
Doi Bora   9.99
delicate lentil fritters immersed in
yogurt, garnished with sweet and tangy
chutneys, and topped flavourful spices

Hot Chot Poti   10.99
crispy puris, chickpeas, spicy masala,
crunchy sev, garnished with grated
boiled eggs

Fuchka   10.99
crunchy puffed pastry balls with a
chickpea filling, served with a tangy
tamarind sauce

Doi Fuchka   11.99
fuchka topped with creamy yogurt,
tamarind sauce, crunchy sev

Papri Chaat   11.99
crunchy papri crackers topped
with yogurt, chickpeas, &
tamarind chutney

Jhal Muri   7.99
puffed rice tossed with an
assortment of vegetables and
a unique spice blend

Chicken Samosa   5.99
light, crispy pastry filled with
savoury chicken & spices, 2 pcs

Vegetable Shingara   5.99
thick pastry filled with flavourful
vegetables & spices, 2 pcs

Jali Kabab   9.99
savoury pan-fried beef patties
covered in egg nets, 2 pcs 

Mughlai Paratha   11.99
traditional flatbread stuffed with
eggs & vegetables

Please inform server of any allergies | Service charge applies for parties of 6 or more | All applicable taxes extra

&



CURRY OVER RICE
Walima Roast   18.99
rich & creamy chicken slow-roasted
with cashews and caramelized
onions

Butter Chicken   18.99
juicy chicken simmered in a
creamy tomato-based sauce

Chicken Bhuna   17.99
slow-cooked chicken spiced in a
tomato-onion sauce blend

Goat Rezala   22.99
slow-cooked goat flavoured with
savoury spices, cashews, and
saffron

Lamb Shank   25.99
slow-roasted lamb shank over a
thick savoury curry

Beef Kalo Bhuna   18.99
tender slow-cooked beef with a
blend of aromatic spices & a
smoky finish

Shrimp Dopiaza   21.99
spicy shrimp curry simmered with
onions, tomatoes, & various spices

Shorshe Ilish   21.99
a signature Bengali dish featuring
tender hilsa fish cooked in a
creamy mustard sauce

FROM THE GRILL

Chicken Lasooni Kebab   18.99
tender chicken marinated in garlic-
infused spices

Tandoori Chicken   18.99
chicken flavoured with smoky
tandoori spices

Ruhi Fish Curry   18.99
delicate ruhi fish in a fragrant
sauce with a medley of spices &
fresh herbs

BIRYANIS
Aadi Chicken   18.99
mild tender slow-cooked
chicken & fragrant rice

Morog Pulao   19.99
succulent spicy
chicken & fragrant
basmati rice 

Beef Tehari   17.99
tender beef prepared
with fragrant rice,
house spices, and
caramelized onions

Ilish Pulao   18.99
Bengali-style bone-in
ilish fish on pulao rice

Goat Kachchi   29.99
succulent goat slow-
cooked over basmati
rice & roasted potatoes

SIDE CURRIES
Dim Bhaji
Brain Masala (Goat)
Goat Rezala
Goat Halim
Lamb Shank
Beef Paya
Beef Aloo Jhol
Beef Khalo Bhuna
Walima Roast
Butter Chicken
Chicken Bhuna
Ruhi Fish Curry
Shorshe Ilish
Shrimp Dopiaza

RICE    NAAN
Plain Rice
Khushbu Pulao
Achari Khichuri
Desi Salad

Plain Naan
Garlic Naan
Lachcha Paratha
Raita

Boodle Fight
Enjoy a traditional feast eaten

by hand! Must be booked in
advance. Minimum 4 people.

Ask your server for more
information.

Beef Aloo Jhol   18.99
hearty beef simmered with tender
potatoes in a rich gravy

5.99
7.50
8.99
5.99

3.99
4.50
4.99
4.99

6.99
14.99
18.99
12.99
21.99
12.99
14.99
15.99
14.99
14.99
13.99
14.99
17.99
17.99

EXPERIENCE
MENU

LIVE
CATERING

Yes!We do

For more information, give us
a call: (905)-696-6893

DRINKS
Coco Volcano
Strawberry Blend 
Mais Con Yelo
Mixed Berries
Mango Tango
Coco Lychee
Lassi 

Holy Seeds
Tetul Fool
Royal Mint
Mango Lassi
Borhani
Faluda
Premium Iced Tea
Premium Milk Tea

6.99
5.99
8.99
8.99
7.99
6.99
6.99

6.99
6.99
7.99
6.99
6.99
12.99
5.99
2.99

&

(sweet/salted/plain)

Roasted Lamb Chops   27.99
frenched lamb chops, flavoured with
herbs de provence, served with
roasted potatoes & sauteed
vegetables

                                                             PREMIUM SNOWBOWLS 
a refreshing shaved ice dessert made with your choice of Oreos,
Ovaltine, Pistachio, or signature Premium Sweets!

Now introducing...

served with house special salad & choice of rice (plain, pulao, or achari khichuri)

served with kebab sauce & choice of rice or naan


