

APPETIZERS

Chicken Lasooni Tikka 13.99

tender boneless chicken flavoured with garlic and a blend of spices, 4 pcs

Tandoori Chicken 9.99 chicken marinated in tandoori paste and grilled in a tandoor oven, 1 pc **Grilled Lamb Chops 18.99** frenched lamb chops seasoned with herbs de provence, 2 pcs

Grilled Jumbo Shrimp 17.99

juicy black tiger shrimp grilled with a spicy kick, 3 pcs

CHAATS & SNACKS

Doi Bora 9.99

delicate lentil fritters immersed in yogurt, garnished with sweet and tangy chutneys, and topped flavourful spices

Hot Chot Poti 10.99

crispy puris, chickpeas, spicy masala, crunchy sev, garnished with grated boiled eggs

Fuchka 10.99

crunchy puffed pastry balls with a chickpea filling, served with a tangy tamarind sauce

Doi Fuchka 11.99

fuchka topped with creamy yogurt, tamarind sauce, crunchy sev

Mughlai Paratha 11.99

traditional flatbread stuffed with eggs & vegetables

Jhal Muri 7.99

puffed rice tossed with an assortment of vegetables and a unique spice blend

Chicken Samosa 5.99

light, crispy pastry filled with savoury chicken & spices, 2 pcs

Vegetable Shingara 5.99

thick pastry filled with flavourful vegetables & spices, 2 pcs

Papri Chaat 11.99

crunchy papri crackers topped with yogurt, chickpeas, & tamarind chutney

Jali Kabab 9.99 savoury pan-fried beef patties covered in egg nets, 2 pcs

Please inform server of any allergies | Service charge applies for parties of 6 or more | All applicable taxes extra



CURRY OVER RICE

served with house special salad & choice of rice (plain, pulao, or achari khichuri)

Walima Roast 18.99 rich & creamy chicken slow-roasted with cashews and caramelized onions

Butter Chicken 18.99 juicy chicken simmered in a creamy tomato-based sauce

Chicken Bhuna 17.99 slow-cooked chicken spiced in a tomato-onion sauce blend

Beef Kalo Bhuna 18.99 tender slow-cooked beef with a blend of aromatic spices & a smoky finish

Beef Aloo Jhol 18.99 hearty beef simmered with tender potatoes in a rich gravy Lamb Shank 25.99 slow-roasted lamb shank over a thick savoury curry

Goat Rezala 22.99 slow-cooked goat flavoured with savoury spices, cashews, and saffron

Shrimp Dopiaza 21.99 spicy shrimp curry simmered with onions, tomatoes, & various spices

Shorshe llish 21.99 a signature Bengali dish featuring tender hilsa fish cooked in a creamy mustard sauce

Ruhi Fish Curry 18.99 delicate ruhi fish in a fragrant sauce with a medley of spices & fresh herbs



RICE & NAAN

Plain Rice	5.99	Plain Naan	3.99
Khushbu Pulao	7.50	Garlic Naan	4.50
Achari Khichuri	8.99	Lachcha Paratha	4.99
Desi Salad	5.99	Raita	4.99



SIDE CURRIES

Dim Bhaji	6.99
Brain Masala (Goat)	14.99
Goat Rezala	18.99
Goat Halim	12.99
Lamb Shank	21.99
Beef Paya	12.99
Beef Aloo Jhol	14.99
Beef Khalo Bhuna	15.99
Walima Roast	14.99
Butter Chicken	14.99
Chicken Bhuna	13.99
Ruhi Fish Curry	14.99
Shorshe Ilish	17.99
Shrimp Dopiaza	17.99

Now introducing ... **PREMIUM SNOWBOWLS** a refreshing shaved ice dessert made with your choice of Oreos, Ovaltine, Pistachio, or signature Premium Sweets!



BIRYANIS

Aadi Chicken 18.99 mild tender slow-cooked chicken & fragrant rice

Morog Pulao 19.99 succulent spicy chicken & fragrant basmati rice **llish Pulao 18.99** Bengali-style bone-in ilish fish on pulao rice

Goat Kachchi 29.99 succulent goat slowcooked over basmati rice & roasted potatoes

Beef Tehari 17.99 tender beef prepared with fragrant rice, house spices, and caramelized onions

FROM THE GRILL

served with kebab sauce & choice of rice or naan

Roasted Lamb Chops 27.99

frenched lamb chops, flavoured with herbs de provence, served with roasted potatoes & sauteed vegetables

Tandoori Chicken 18.99 chicken flavoured with smoky tandoori spices

Chicken Lasooni Kebab 18.99 tender chicken marinated in garlicinfused spices



DRINKS

Coco Volcano	6.99	Н
Strawberry Blend	5.99	Т
Aais Con Yelo	8.99	R
Aixed Berries	8.99	Μ
lango Tango	7.99	Be
Coco Lychee	6.99	Fa
.assi	6.99	Ρι
sweet/salted/plain)		Pi

S

Holy Seeds	6.99
Tetul Fool	6.99
Royal Mint	7.99
Mango Lassi	6.99
Borhani	6.99
Faluda	12.99
Premium Iced Tea	5.99
Premium Milk Tea	2.99

EXPERIENCE MENU

Boodle Fight

Enjoy a traditional feast eaten by hand! Must be booked in advance. Minimum 4 people. Ask your server for more information.

Mes! Ch/e do LIVE CATERING For more information, give us a call: (905)-696-6893